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Case
Number

CF-2024-
00518

SC-2024-
00740

CM-2024-
00390

SC-2024-
00739

SC-2024-
00740

CS-2024-
00488

CS-2024-
00488

CF-2024-
00519

CF-2024-
00521

SC-2024-
00742

SC-2024-
00741

ML-2024-
00204

ML-2024-
00204

CF-2024-
00520

SC-2024-
00743

Filed
On

09/24/2
024

09/24/2
024

09/24/2
024

09/24/2
024

09/24/2
024

09/24/2
024

09/24/2
024

09/24/2
024

09/24/2
024

09/24/2
024

09/24/2
024

09/24/2
024

09/24/2
024

09/24/2
024

09/24/2
024

Party

ADKINS, ANDREW
BLAKE Defendant

ALLEN, SHARON Defendant

BALL, COLBY
LYNN Defendant

BOOTH, JACKY
MARTIN Defendant

CHRISTENSEN, JUDY
DIANNE Plaintiff

DISCOVER BANK Plaintiff
DOLLARHIDE,

LESLEY Defendant

FREDRICK, SHANE
LYLE Defendant OSW

GADDIS, MICHAEL
PHILIP Defendant

HALEY, SASHA S Defendant
LYONS, DAVON

JAMELL Defendant

MARSHALL, GLEN
RAY Person 1

MARTIN, JANET KAY Person
2

MOORE, BRADLEY
DRAKE Defendant

PAYNE, HALEIGH Defendant

Case

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
ADKINS, ANDREW BLAKE

CHRISTENSEN, JUDY DIANNE vs.
ALLEN, SHARON

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BALL,
COLBY LYNN

PONCA CITY HOUSING
AUTHORITY vs. BOOTH, JACKY
MARTIN

CHRISTENSEN, JUDY DIANNE vs.
ALLEN, SHARON

DISCOVER BANK vs.
DOLLARHIDE, LESLEY

DISCOVER BANK vs.
DOLLARHIDE, LESLEY

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
FREDRICK, SHANE LYLE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
GADDIS, MICHAEL PHILIP

RED RIVER CREDIT vs. HALEY,
SASHA S

RED RIVER CREDIT vs. LYONS,
DAVON JAMELL

MARSHALL, GLEN RAY vs.
MARTIN, JANET KAY

MARSHALL, GLEN RAY vs.
MARTIN, JANET KAY

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
MOORE, BRADLEY DRAKE

RED RIVER CREDIT vs. PAYNE,
HALEIGH

Offense or Cause

BURGLARY, 2ND DEGREE (FEL)

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

DUI (PCPD) (MIS)

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

BURGLARY, 2ND DEGREE (FEL)

DUI (OHP/SHF) (FEL)
MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGMENT

MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
- MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED

MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
- MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED

CHILD ABUSE (FEL)

MONEY JUDGMENT
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https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400488
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https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400740
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https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CM++2400390
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CM++2400390
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400740
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400740
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2400518
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2400518
https://odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
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Case
Number

ML-2024-
00203

ML-2024-
00205

SC-2024-
00739

SC-2024-
00741

SC-2024-
00742

SC-2024-
00743

ML-2024-
00203

ML-2024-
00205

FD-2024-
00143

FD-2024-
00143

Filed
On

09/24/2
024

09/24/2
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09/24/2
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09/24/2
024

09/24/2
024

09/24/2
024

09/24/2
024

09/24/2
024

09/24/2
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Party

PECKENPAUGH, VICKIE
LYNN Person 2

PERKINS, MISTY
DEON Person 2

PONCA CITY HOUSING
AUTHORITY Plaintiff

RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff
RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff
RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff

ROGERS, JOHN CHRIS
II Person 1

STRUBLE, RUSSELL
WAYNE Person 1

SWINFORD, NICOLE Plaintiff

SWINFORD, SAMUEL
THOMAS, IV Defendant

Case

ROGERS, JOHN CHRIS II vs.
PECKENPAUGH, VICKIE LYNN

STRUBLE, RUSSELL WAYNE vs.
PERKINS, MISTY DEON

PONCA CITY HOUSING
AUTHORITY vs. BOOTH, JACKY
MARTIN

RED RIVER CREDIT vs. LYONS,
DAVON JAMELL

RED RIVER CREDIT vs. HALEY,
SASHA S

RED RIVER CREDIT vs. PAYNE,
HALEIGH

ROGERS, JOHN CHRIS II vs.
PECKENPAUGH, VICKIE LYNN

STRUBLE, RUSSELL WAYNE vs.
PERKINS, MISTY DEON

SWINFORD, NICOLE vs.
SWINFORD, SAMUEL THOMAS,
v

SWINFORD, NICOLE vs.
SWINFORD, SAMUEL THOMAS,
v

Offense or Cause

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION - MARRIAGE
LICENSE ISSUED

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION - MARRIAGE
LICENSE ISSUED

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
DETAINER

MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGMENT

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION - MARRIAGE
LICENSE ISSUED

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION - MARRIAGE
LICENSE ISSUED

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF
MARRIAGE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF
MARRIAGE


https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-FD++2400143
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