Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	CF-2024- 00518	09/24/2 024	ADKINS, ANDREW BLAKE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ADKINS, ANDREW BLAKE	BURGLARY, 2ND DEGREE (FEL)
Kay	SC-2024- 00740	09/24/2 024	ALLEN, SHARON Defendant	CHRISTENSEN, JUDY DIANNE vs. ALLEN, SHARON	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay	CM-2024- 00390	09/24/2 024	BALL, COLBY LYNN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BALL, COLBY LYNN	DUI (PCPD) (MIS)
Kay	SC-2024- 00739	09/24/2 024	BOOTH, JACKY MARTIN Defendant	PONCA CITY HOUSING AUTHORITY vs. BOOTH, JACKY MARTIN	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay	SC-2024- 00740	09/24/2 024	CHRISTENSEN, JUDY DIANNE Plaintiff	CHRISTENSEN, JUDY DIANNE vs. ALLEN, SHARON	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay	CS-2024- 00488	09/24/2 024	DISCOVER BANK Plaintiff	DISCOVER BANK vs. DOLLARHIDE, LESLEY	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	CS-2024- 00488	09/24/2 024	DOLLARHIDE, LESLEY Defendant	DISCOVER BANK vs. DOLLARHIDE, LESLEY	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	CF-2024- 00519	09/24/2 024	FREDRICK, SHANE LYLE Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. FREDRICK, SHANE LYLE	BURGLARY, 2ND DEGREE (FEL)
Kay	CF-2024- 00521	09/24/2 024	GADDIS, MICHAEL PHILIP Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GADDIS, MICHAEL PHILIP	DUI (OHP/SHF) (FEL)
Kay	SC-2024- 00742	09/24/2 024	HALEY, SASHA S Defendant	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. HALEY, SASHA S	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	SC-2024- 00741	09/24/2 024	LYONS, DAVON JAMELL Defendant	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. LYONS, DAVON JAMELL	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	ML-2024- 00204	09/24/2 024	MARSHALL, GLEN RAY Person 1	MARSHALL, GLEN RAY vs. MARTIN, JANET KAY	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	ML-2024- 00204	09/24/2 024	MARTIN, JANET KAY Person 2	MARSHALL, GLEN RAY vs. MARTIN, JANET KAY	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	CF-2024- 00520	09/24/2 024	MOORE, BRADLEY DRAKE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MOORE, BRADLEY DRAKE	CHILD ABUSE (FEL)
Kay	SC-2024- 00743	09/24/2 024	PAYNE, HALEIGH Defendant	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. PAYNE, HALEIGH	MONEY JUDGMENT

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	ML-2024- 00203	09/24/2 024	PECKENPAUGH, VICKIE LYNN Person 2	ROGERS, JOHN CHRIS II vs. PECKENPAUGH, VICKIE LYNN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	ML-2024- 00205	09/24/2 024	PERKINS, MISTY DEON Person 2	STRUBLE, RUSSELL WAYNE vs. PERKINS, MISTY DEON	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	SC-2024- 00739	09/24/2 024	PONCA CITY HOUSING AUTHORITY Plaintiff	PONCA CITY HOUSING AUTHORITY vs. BOOTH, JACKY MARTIN	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay	SC-2024- 00741	09/24/2 024	RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. LYONS, DAVON JAMELL	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	SC-2024- 00742	09/24/2 024	RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. HALEY, SASHA S	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	SC-2024- 00743	09/24/2 024	RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. PAYNE, HALEIGH	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	ML-2024- 00203	09/24/2 024	ROGERS, JOHN CHRIS II Person 1	ROGERS, JOHN CHRIS II vs. PECKENPAUGH, VICKIE LYNN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	ML-2024- 00205	09/24/2 024	STRUBLE, RUSSELL WAYNE Person 1	STRUBLE, RUSSELL WAYNE vs. PERKINS, MISTY DEON	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	FD-2024- 00143	09/24/2 024	SWINFORD, NICOLE Plaintiff	SWINFORD, NICOLE vs. SWINFORD, SAMUEL THOMAS, IV	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay	FD-2024- 00143	09/24/2 024	SWINFORD, SAMUEL THOMAS, IV Defendant	SWINFORD, NICOLE vs. SWINFORD, SAMUEL THOMAS, IV	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE